

14/11/20

19/04/2013

1

32120832524

DIVISION

13

$$204717 = u$$
$$3374222 = u$$

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO - 2863

MEASUREMENT BOOK

21/4/23

20/1/24

(Gen)

Abstract of Cost

8

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/v & fixing of working benchmark pillars.					
0.400 km (Q.v. TMA P-1)					
@ Rs. 36750.74/km-Rs.					14700/-
② clearing and grubbing road land					
0.14 Ha (Q.v. TMA P-1)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha-Rs.					7416/-
③ Const. of Embankment with lead 1000 m					
912.45 m ³ (Q.v. TMA P-3)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ -Rs.					173886/-
④ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
306.484 m ³ (Q.v. TMA P-5)					
limit 300.76 m ³ @ Rs. 192.25/m ³ -Rs.					57821/-
⑤ Const. of Granular Sub-base by providing well graded Material.					
151.383 m ³ (Q.v. TMA P-2)					
@ Rs. 3146.08/m ³ -Rs.					476263/-
⑥ P/v, laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregate.					
113.533 m ³ (Q.v. TMA P-3)					
@ Rs. 3938.75/m ³ -Rs.					447560/-
Continuation:					447178/-
					Rs. 1177266/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/15) Const. of Un-reinforced Concrete Pavement					
242.22 m ² (P.V.T.M.B p-4)					
@ Rs. 7155.98/m ² - Rs.					1733321/- #33
(2/17) KM Stone					
1 nos. (P.V.T.M.B p-6)					
@ Rs. 2406.47/each Rs.					2406/-
(7/20) 200 mm Stone					
2 nos. (P.V.T.M.B p-6)					
@ Rs. 646.77/each Rs.					1294/-
(10/22) 600 mm equilateral and triangle					
2 nos. (P.V.T.M.B p-6)					
@ Rs. 3605.607/each Rs.					7211/-
(11/22) 600 mm Circular					
1 nos. (P.V.T.M.B p-6)					
@ Rs. 4785.922/each Rs.					4786/-
(12/24) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
2 nos. (P.V.T.M.B p-6)					
@ Rs. 6616.804/each Rs.					13234/-
(13/25) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
1 nos. (P.V.T.M.B p-6)					
@ Rs. 4665.102/each Rs.					4665/-
(14/28) Zebra Crossing					
11 m ² (P.V.T.M.B p-7)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² - Rs.					7941/-

Continuation B. 2952624/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/S. 2952124/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 29 Road marking on CC portion					
79.4 m ² (Q.V.T.M.B p-7)					
@ Rs. 822.65/m ² Rs. 65318/-					
(16) 30 RCC M15 grade beam of standard design					
8 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B p-7)					
@ Rs. 484.452/each Rs. 3876/-					
(17) 31 P/V V erecting direction and place identification retro-reflectors sign					
2 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B p-7)					
@ Rs. 11485.89/each Rs. 22972/-					
(18) 34 P/V X fixing of typical MMGSY information sign board with logo					
5 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B p-7)					
@ Rs. 9755.47/each Rs. 48777/-					
					1
					Rs. 3093067/-
GST 12%					Rs. 371168/-
L.C 1%					30931/-
S. Fee					38973/-
					Rs. 3534139/-
less 16.11% below Rs. 569350/-					
					Rs. 2964789/-

Signature
Continuation
of

BBand
20/8/24
ME